
 

Please contact Courtney Sloan with any questions at 240-629-7910 or csloan@frederick.edu. 

Workshop Type Workshop Name Date Day Time 

Reading Cracking the Code: Reading a College Textbook Sept 7 Thurs 2pm 

Reading Cracking the Code: Reading a College Textbook Oct 18 Wed 2pm 

Workshop Type Workshop Name Date Day Time 

Testing General Planning & The Art of Test Taking: Become the Master of the Test Sept 12 Tues 10am 

Testing General Planning & The Art of Test Taking: Become the Master of the Test Oct 13 Fri 11am 

Workshop Type Workshop Name Date Day Time 

Testing Anxiety Zen & The Art of Test Taking: Mastering Testing Anxiety Sept 20 Wed 2pm 

Testing Anxiety Zen & The Art of Test Taking: Mastering Testing Anxiety Nov 9 Thurs 2pm 

Workshop Type Workshop Name Date Day Time 

Writing ESL College Writing Tips Sept 18 Mon 6pm 

Writing Proofreading-Palooza Nov 14 Tues 6pm 

Citing APA: Citing Made Easy Nov 10 Fri 11am 

Workshop Type Workshop Name Date Day Time 

Avoiding 
Plagiarism 

Citing for Support Sept 27 Wed 11am 

Avoiding 
Plagiarism 

Citing for Support Sept 27 Wed 6pm 

Avoiding 
Plagiarism 

Citing for Support Sept 28 Thurs 2pm 

Avoiding 
Plagiarism 

Citing for Support Oct 3 Tues 6pm 

Avoiding 
Plagiarism 

Citing for Support Oct 4 Wed 2pm 

Avoiding 
Plagiarism 

Citing for Support Oct 5 Thurs 11am 

Workshop Type Workshop Name Date Day Time 

TEAS Prep for the Test to do your Best Oct 25 Wed 2pm 

TEAS Prep for the Test to do your Best Oct 25 Wed 6pm 

TEAS Prep for the Test to do your Best Jan 10 Wed 2pm 

 

 

Frederick Community College makes every effort to accommodate individuals with disabilities. If you have accommodation needs, please call 301-

846-2408. To request a sign language interpreter, please call 240.629.7819 or 301.846.2408 (Voice) or email Interpreting@frederick.edu. Requests 

for any accommodation should be made at least five working days prior to attending a scheduled event. 

mailto:csloan@frederick.edu

